

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd
Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-46
408716

Insurer Reference: OD 0522-8403
Repairer Reference: 047887
Date calculated: 19/05/2022 1:38 PM

Full Report
Registration: YP84C
Printed: 19/05/2022 1:38 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Wayne Lim	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:	OD 0522-8403	Date of Incident:	13/05/22
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer: ISUZU
 Model: N-SERIES
 Sub Model: NHR
 Model Sheet Number: 37 03 01
 Registration: YP84C
 VIN number: JAANHR85EF7100356
 Odometer:

Model Specs

FROM 11/2002	AIR CONDITIONING	FRONT ELECT WINDOWS	INTERCOOLER
FOG LAMPS	HEADLAMP LEVELLING	TWIN HEADLAMP	ROOF REINFORCEMENT
HYDRO HINGED CAB	DOOR W/OUTS MIRROR	REAR TWIN WHEELS	FLAT BASE BODY
DOUBLE FUEL FILTER	R/DOOR MIRROR	SUSPENSION SETUP	GWR 3.0-3.5T
3.0 LTR 74/85KW	6-SPEED GEARBOX	POWER STEERING	PARAB SPRING 3-LEAF
ANTI LOCK BRAKES	TYRES 165/85 ER 13	WHEELS 4.00 X 13	BRAKE SERVO
VERTICAL EXHAUST SYS	SUSPENSION MED SIZE	SINGLE CAB	TWO COAT METALLIC
PREPARE OFF VEHICLE	BUMPER PAINTED		

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 45.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	RENEW FRONT PANEL (FRONT SCREEN AND INSTRUMENT PANEL REMOVED) INCLUDES: R + R FRONT GRILLE, HEADLAMPS AND CORNER PANEL		62.0	279.00
NO NUMBER	RENEW HEADLAMP PANEL (COMPOSITE WORK)		32.0	144.00
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/A-PILLAR (FRONT SCREEN AND INSTRUMENT PANEL REMOVED) INCLUDES: R + R HEADLAMP, CORNER PANEL, DOOR, FRONT SEAT, ALL ATTACHED PARTS AND TRIMS IN THE REPAIR SECTION		102.0	459.00
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT PANEL REINFORCEMENT		3.0	13.50
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT BUMPER		2.0	9.00
NO NUMBER	RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED)		3.0	13.50

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	R + R WINDSCREEN	15.0	67.50
NO NUMBER	RENEW REAR WIPER MOTOR BRACKET	23.0	103.50
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/DOOR BODY (DOOR REMOVED) INCLUDES: R + R ATTACHED PARTS OF THE DOOR, ALIGN + ADJUST DOOR	15.0	67.50
NO NUMBER	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL CPL INCLUDES: R + R COMBINATION INSTRUMENT	35.0	157.50
NO NUMBER	DIS + ASS COMPLETE INSTRUMENT PANEL (INSTRUMENT PANEL REMOVED)	7.0	31.50
NO NUMBER	R + R COMPLETE HEATER (INSTRUMENT PANEL AND FRONT GRILLE REMOVED)	13.0	58.50
NO NUMBER	R + R STEERING COLUMN ASSY	12.0	54.00
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT TORSION BAR	3.0	13.50
NO NUMBER	RENEW L/F CAB BRACKET	3.0	13.50
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/F CAB BRACKET	3.0	13.50
2082	R/SIDE FRAME REPAIR	100.0*	450.00
2280	R/OUTER B-PILLAR REPAIR	100.0*	450.00
2351	ROOF REPAIR	60.0*	270.00
2440	R/ROOF FRAME REPAIR	20.0*	90.00
4236	R/F WHEELARCH PANEL REPAIR	40.0*	180.00
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		65.30	653.0
Total of Labour			2,938.50

Paint

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU Price SGD
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINTING	9.0
	L/F CORNER PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	7.0
	R/F CORNER PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	7.0
	FRONT PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	33.0
	LOWER FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	5.0
	RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	17.0
	RIGHT A-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING	15.0
	RIGHT A-PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%	9.0
	R/OUTER B-PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%	10.0
	R/ROOF FRAME REPAIR PAINTING <50%	7.0
	R/F WHEELARCH PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	8.0
	ROOF REPAIR PAINTING >50%	42.0
	REAR CABIN PANEL REPAIR PAINTING >50%	42.0

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINTING	15.48
0887	L/F CORNER PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	5.16
0888	R/F CORNER PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	5.16
0901	FRONT PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	47.85

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0931	LOWER FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	6.72
1482	RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	49.02
2228	RIGHT A-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING	13.75
2228	RIGHT A-PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%	8.08
2280	R/OUTER B-PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%	11.31
2440	R/ROOF FRAME REPAIR PAINTING <50%	0.97
4236	R/F WHEELARCH PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	5.81
2351	ROOF REPAIR PAINTING >50%	69.52
3081	REAR CABIN PANEL REPAIR PAINTING >50%	69.52

Labour Cost - Paint

Factor	45.00 SGD/h	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Time Paint			211.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal		2.50	25.0	112.50
Total	10 WU/h	23.60	236.0	1,062.00

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	136.42
Repair Painting	165.21
Surface-/Blend Paint	6.72
Material-constant Metal Preparation	28.60
Total	336.95

Spare Parts

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	prices as at 2001-01-01	Price SGD
4446	BLOWER CPL ✓ CRA	8971063153	Original		490.00
1003	BRAKE PIPE 1 ✓		Original		29.00
1004	BRAKE PIPE 2 ✓		Original		29.00
1005	BRAKE PIPE 3 ✓		Original		29.00
0281	FRONT BUMPER ✓ BT	8975818710	Original		420.00
0431	FRONT MANUFACT BADGE ✓	8978595561	Original		130.00
0901	FRONT PANEL ✓	8978594233	Original		750.00
6009	FRONT TORSION BAR ✓	8973284880 BT	Original		4,200.00
0906	FRT PANEL REINFORCEMENT ✓	8978513732 BT	Original		600.00
1318	FRT PANEL UPP SEAL ✓	8978530953 NEC	Original		240.00
0410	GRILLE ✓	8978672420	Original		470.00
4445	HEATER BLOWER ✓	8972242862 CRA	Original		1,650.00
4331	INSTRUMENT PANEL ✓	8971959581 CRA	Original		880.00
0317	L/F BUMPER BRACKET ✓	8970936393 BT	Original		100.00
1013	L/F CAB BRACKET ✓	- NEC	Original		80.00
1015	L/F CAB SCREW ✓	NEC	Original		25.00
0887	L/F CORNER PANEL ✓	8978966540	Original		215.00
6011	L/F CTR CAB BRACKET ✓	8970333505	Original		550.00
1453	L/F WIPER ARM ✓	8971845551	Original		55.00
1457	L/F WIPER BLADE ✓	8971374682	Original		44.00
0605	L/LOWER H-LAMP MLDG ✓	8978983771	Original		155.00
0721	L/REPEATER LAMP LENS ✓	8978551310	Original		325.00

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
1000	L/SIGNAL LAMP / <i>CLA</i>	-	Original	125.00
0931	LOWER FRONT PANEL ✓	8978500498	BUC Original	600.00
1002	NH STICKER ✓	-	NEC Original	22.00
1738	R/DOOR MIRROR / <i>Q.4</i>	8980516440	Original	320.00
1011	R/DOOR OPENING TRIM ✓	-	DIS Original	280.00
1554	R/DOOR SPEAKER	8973170011	Original	280.00
1009	R/DOOR STEP GARNISH ✓	-	Original	140.00
1012	R/DOOR WIRE	-	Original	380.00
0318	R/F BUMPER BRACKET ✓	8970936393	Original	100.00
1014	R/F CAB BRACKET ✓	-	NEC Original	80.00
1016	R/F CAB SCREW ✓	-	NEC Original	25.00
0888	R/F CORNER PANEL / <i>Q.5</i>	8978966530	Original	215.00
6012	R/F CTR CAB BRACKET	8970333485	Original	550.00
1506	R/F DOOR CHECK / <i>BT</i>	8975816811	Original	40.00
1510	R/F DOOR FRAME SEAL / <i>Q.4</i>	8978572055	Original	160.00
1518	R/F DOOR FRAME SEAL	8978929022	Original	60.00
1712	R/F DOOR TRIM / <i>Q.4</i>	8978597216	Original	245.00
1520	R/F DOOR WINDOW / <i>Q.4</i>	8978674171	Original	285.00
0640	R/F FOG LAMP / <i>Q.4</i>	8971040600	Original	285.00
1572	R/F INN DOOR HANDLE	8978666011	Original	19.00
1626	R/F OUT WINDOW MLDG	8978552926	Original	60.00
1548	R/F WINDOW REGULATOR ✓	8978521157	Original	90.00
1458	R/F WIPER BLADE / <i>Q.4</i>	8971374682	Original	44.00
1578	R/INN DOOR LOCK / <i>BT</i>	8978920982	Original	142.00
1496	R/LOWER DOOR HINGE	8978520075	Original	95.00
0606	R/LOWER H-LAMP MLDG	8978983561	Original	155.00
1566	R/OUTER DOOR HANDLE	8978677211	Original	45.00
0422	R/RADIATOR SEAL	8970610393	Original	16.00
0722	R/REPEATER LAMP LENS	8978551280	Original	325.00
1006	R/ROUND SIDE MIRROR - / <i>Q.4</i>	-	Original	50.00
1001	R/SIGNAL LAMP / <i>Q.4</i>	-	Original	125.00
1488	R/UPPER DOOR HINGE	8978520075	Original	95.00
1008	R/WHEEL ARCH GARNISH / <i>Q.4</i>	-	Original	95.00
1552	R/WINDOW MOTOR ?	8978984770	Original	195.00
1007	R/WIPER NOZZLE / <i>Q.4</i>	-	Original	28.00
0421	RADIATOR GRILLE SEAL	8970610393	Original	16.00
2228	RIGHT A-PILLAR / <i>BT</i>	8978590603	Original	1,290.00
1482	RIGHT FRONT DOOR / <i>Q.4</i>	8975814301	Original	880.00
1010	ROOF LINING / <i>Q.4</i>	-	Original	400.00
1023	STEERING BRACKET ✓	-	BT Original	1,180.00
7359	STEERING COLUMN CPL ✓	8974000561	BR Original	940.00
1423	UPPER MOULDING ?	8978902143	Original	0.00
1436	WASHER CONTAINER CPL ?	8978550168	Original	150.00
1401	WINDSCREEN / <i>Q.4</i>	8978691231	Original	1,600.00
1410	WINDSCREEN SEAL / <i>Q.4</i>	8978598567	Original	175.00
1469	WIPER LINKAGE ?	8978551530	Original	210.00
1450	WIPER MOTOR ?	8973613751	Original	390.00

f: OEM Parts
n: Non-OEM Parts
u: Used parts

Savings
Subtotal
Addition(+10.00%)

0.00
24,468.00
2,446.80

Total**26,914.80****Extras**

Code	Description	Price SGD
1017	IU BRACKET -	25.00*
1018	SEALANT -	40.00*
1019	SPONGE TAPE -	20.00*
1020	F/NUMBER PLATE -	35.00*
1021	RESET - ?	200.00*
1022	BRAKE OIL - ?	50.00*
Total Extras		370.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts		
Addition(+10.00%)	24,468.00	
Total Parts	2,446.80	26,914.80
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 653.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h	2,938.50	
Total of Labour		2,938.50
Total Of Extras		370.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 236.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h	1,062.00	
Material Cost	336.95	
Total Paint Including Material		1,398.95
Repair Cost Excludes GST		31,622.25
GST (+7.00%)		2,213.56
Repair Cost Included GST		33,835.81

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
 NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note**No assessment notes entered.**

Not Authorized.
 Excess \$500
 12 Days.
 L/S After repair parts.
 Gme Q59
 20/5/22

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before re-apply spray painting
- To display damaged parts for repair
- Parts provided for repair
- Third party
- No illegal
- Supplier
- is subject

Acknowledged by:

Signature:

Date: